
P

P

P

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

110

423.8

285.6

552.4

360.8

6.73

8.34

6.71

5.8

5.4

5.8

6.7

8.8

9.8

9.7

8.6

7.5

9.1

7.9

7.3

7.1

8.5

8.5

12.3

10.7

8.3

6.9

6.8

6.1

8.3

9.1

8.5

8.1

10.6

11.1

12.6

12.3

12.4

13.0

8.6

321.6

334.1

159.5

380.5

320.5

309.4

350.4

304.5

306.7

312.1

294.9

292.4

293.7

296.6

316.2

31.8

315.8

362.1

361.2

380.7

382.5

331.4

341.5

348.4

348.7

351.3

350.8

365.5

360.9

331.2

334.7

330.5

331.8

331.4

339.4

341.3

341.6

341.1

349.1

347.2

353.3

304.3

305.4

307.3

309.3

306.6

312.5

313.6

310.6

319.9

316.6

315.6

325.3

324.4

324.7

326.5

325.7

300.2

29.1

366.9

344.7

422.1

417.4

401.1

408.9

411.2

357.6
360.6

378.2

380.8

12.9

13.4

414.9

159.2

171.8

328.1

306.1

12.4

308.1

259.1

268.8

289.1

304.2

300.2

311.5

303.1

242.5
242.9

260.9

277.7

294.5

279.7

277.5

280.1

259.9

283.8

291.1

258.6

264.8

257.8

260.7

306.6

322.7

264.4

232.8

233.8

241.9

238.4

239.3

233.7

235.3

242.5

238.6

244.1

237.8

266.2

258.4

257.7

275.1

269.1

274.1

275.6

264.8

266.4

272.2

287.4

289.4

257.2

247.8

249.8

253.7

258.8

262.2

249.4

251.7

250.5

264.1

265.6

265.2

264.8

268.6

272.6

262.9

267.2

268.1

275.5

271.9

277.3

274.1

271.7

284.2

288.9

266.9

287.1

287.1

286.6

286.4

283.8

288.4

286.6

293.4

293.1

295.8

297.5

293.3

300.1

303.6

240.4 245.0

242.4

248.4

255.4

245.7

250.1

254.2

263.5

272.1

272.1

290.2

281.3

277.5

245.3

248.7

255.8

243.3

245.3

249.6

254.2

252.9

254.2

251.7

252.4

253.6

256.9

261.2

255.2

261.9

272.8

279.7

282.9

280.2

276.9

277.2

275.9

260.7

257.7

257.8

265.8

257.5

265.9 273.4

281.5

274.8

280.6

272.6

279.2

279.8

291.8

289.5

294.4

288.4

291.7

296.1

285.7

298.9

293.4

299.3

300.8

306.6

295.1

291.7

240.7

240.5

247.5

258.3
259.8

263.5

281.9

253.3

263.5

256.6

261.8

261.9

265.5

253.6
249.0

258.7

272.1

265.9 293.2

269.6

270.6

263.4

286.4

276.3

298.4

279.0

289.3

287.3

285.6

299.6

263.3

270.8

284.3

288.4

283.9

277.5

283.0

285.9

289.0

288.2

301.9

306.1

303.3

310.2

310.6

315.1

319.8

292.2

292.7

294.3

274.3

273.6

288.7

274.1

283.5

291.7

284.2

277.9

294.8

322.9

326.3

323.7

298.4

295.3

297.3

295.7

306.5

303.3

306.3

308.7

317.2

319.6

305.7

318.4

333.0

346.5

344.8

357.7

302.8

312.7

295.8

300.7

296.8

303.2

299.3

296.5

283.8

287.1

283.8

291.2

291.1

287.9

284.9283.1

279.9

276.3

271.2

268.9

267.8

266.4

266.5

259.1

269.1

260.4

256.9

256.6
261.8

262.7

256.3

268.4

269.1

275.1

277.3

275.3

275.6

278.3
275.5

282.6

292.4

295.3

301.4

295.0

307.7

297.3

298.1

300.6

303.0 317.2

337.6

321.9

320.7

333.7

350.5

350.4

356.4

328.9

335.8

350.8
325.3

307.6

322.3

324.7

316.6

306.6 314.5

306.7

309.7

314.5

301.8

305.8

297.8

299.7

294.3

295.6

303.4

300.6

288.1

295.1

275.0

266.6

271.0

269.5

270.4

292.6

256.6

260.8

280.7

286.6

280.2

267.8

277.3

273.5

312.7

298.8

318.0

304.3

306.9

303.5

310.5

305.7

309.0

333.3

337.7

327.3

324.9

291.1

328.2

269.9

303.1

316.3

239.5

268.8

288.3

245.3

257.6

257.6

302.2

303.9

300.7

295.1

292.9

283.9

279.7

278.2

271.6

237.9

265.9

261.2

263.2

274.2

265.2

265.6

272.8

271.9

269.3

292.7

87.6

391.3

115.4

108.6

348.8

361.2

399.1

418.6

430.1

424.4

7.4

20.3

432.1

429.8

437.4

450.2

455.1

468.5

473.9

420.5

427.2

430.7

431.8
443.3

450.1

462.7

472.6

473.1

470.4

470.3

493.0

525.3

439.6

426.2

433.4

424.4

426.3

414.6

407.4

405.7

397.3

388.2

385.9

379.4

372.1

368.7

364.1
374.1

394.6

365.4

29.6

28.4

44.8

60.2

79.1

96.3

130.9

128.5

131.6

438.5

427.1

422.1

426.9

422.8

422.2

424.3

428.7

435.2

418.7

485.2

413.5

7.5

431.1

364.9

163.1

274.2

274.5

238.5

252.7

242.8

263.3

239.2

329.2

335.6

235.7

355.2

238.8

205.4

234.1

223.4

234.4

219.1

196.1

213.4

190.9

385.8

365.1

363.9

367.2

342.8

364.8

333.3

335.2

360.5

343.3

333.1

327.7

327.1

312.7

313.9

311.9

274.6

256.6

242.9

238.2

212.5

222.9

236.7

212.5

236.5

342.9

369.2

328.4

250.9

225.5

220.5

242.7

212.9

216.0

246.4

217.9

228.1

210.3

206.3

356.8

363.9

361.5

345.6

347.5

341.2

333.4

340.8

332.7

359.7

360.2

352.7

350.7

360.2

344.2

333.5

346.2

317.2

310.9

305.0

322.8
313.3

329.2

287.8

302.9 296.5

325.1

311.1

312.1

255.5262.9

283.2

276.7

272.8

304.4

328.8

326.4

336.2

329.2

322.3

331.1

332.1

326.4

243.2

256.5

364.9

351.3

348.3

363.2

367.9

358.6

341.5

349.7
338.6

345.3

343.3

337.8
339.2

355.4

355.1

322.5

331.5

333.0

327.7

329.3

325.1

333.6

262.9

323.6

388.9

325.8

328.6

358.9

332.5

336.2

331.9

340.4

338.8

340.2

345.0

335.1

468.4

555.4

547.9

547.3

436.8

391.4

364.7

374.4

241.5

241.5

194.6

239.6

272.2

284.1

280.2

303.5

340.2

348.3

356.2 362.8

371.7

371.3

470.7

469.7

534.5

271.5 274.5

281.4

287.4

294.4

299.7

301.1

267.1

254.5

258.7

308.1
305.5 310.4

328.3

337.5

347.4

352.8

370.2

360.8

220.8

191.9

247.0

220.1

192.8

286.5

238.4

333.0

237.1

254.5

372.6

319.3

277.6

206.5

253.9

199.1

360.1

363.4

355.2

343.9

255.5

255.8

272.3

211.1

224.9

273.1

256.3

252.2

347.8

336.5

357.6

371.3

‡���

â�Ø

·�Ü�—

O���[�v�z�[

P�A�K�[�f�

��[�N�v��

Ò���

›�����q�˙�à�

›�����

O���[�v�z�[

g�ì���

å�e�G���W�

î�ì�V�l�Û���{�

`�˚�{�ì�V�l

r���f�C�T�[�

x���{�Ý� 

g�ì�
⁄�ı

—�ï�����@�l�¾�z

������í

f�C�T�[�r�X�Z

'�†�µ�Ü�n�æ�

P�A�z�[���˜

›�����s�`�h�

P�A�n�E�X

‰�…�

j�Õ�S�

›�����å�w�å�w�@���H�w�⁄���¨

·�ç�“�æ�

·�ç�“�æ�

«�‚�¨
i�c�d�

��fi�ï�—�

��“�

·�ç�“�c�n�n�æ�”

¶���î�ì���

Ô�q�

¡�R�L�

›�����Ò��

ª�m�·�U

��Ò���J

g�ì���Z�

g�ì���æ�æ�

q�˙�à�˘�º�x���Z�q�˙�à�˘�º�x���

O���[�v�z�[��

›�����§�¢���
G�R�K�

g�ì���æ�O�

Ì�ç

›�N�'�

°�M���æ

°�M

œ�Ö�˘�å

·�ç���“

›�����g

—�ï�����@�l�⁄�^�ï���

��R�'�R�‡�

g�ì���

g�ì���

‡�b�Û

p�s�[�

›�����¢���

Û�ç���

��R�Y

q�_

·�����

ª�V�·�¿�Ñ

ª�m�·�Q�[�

��R�Ó�Œ�

��R�
å�Ł�@�

q���

Ò���S���t

…�Ò���J

g�ì�‡�›

��˚�{

g�ì�

Ò���J�

…�Ò���J�‹�

O���E

Ò���

g�ì�æ�P

A�C���X�

��Ò���

��˚�{�'�°�

��Ò���J�æ

·�ç���

O�¸�

·�ç�“�æ

·�ç�“�æ

·�ç�“�æ

·�ç�“�æ

·�ç�“�æ�

·�ç�“�æ

·�ç�“�æ ·�ç���“�E�C�

Ò���J�

ß�Û�

��Ò���J

·�ç�“�Q�[�

Y�˘�p�ü�¤�À�Ł

g�ì�‹�¾�z

Y�˘�p�ü�¤�

i�y

v

e�j�X�

v

v

v

v
v

v

v

i�â

i�â

v

v

v

v

i�y

i�y

v

i�y

v
v v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

i�y

· ç “ O � Ú

Œ̊§ „ � R ö � ü

� ˚ { c n

å Ł � @

› �� p

· ç “ ‡̋ † fir

· ç “ æ O z � r

{ � Œ

{ � Œ

‰Ú I O � E�h

� R q Œ

Ì ˛ Œ

Ì ˛ Œ

ì F ¥ J ⁄ n

Ö fi ˆ ˛ � Q

v [ �

v [ �

v [ �

i ¢ ‹ H � � j

s�›�

OD90II|

OC

›���

OD

PC PD

-150.00 -150.00

-147.00-147.00

-149.50 -149.50

-149.00 -149.00

-148.50 -148.50

-148.00 -148.00

-147.50 -147.50

OC78

OC88

OC98

PC08

PC18

OC79

OC89

OC99

PC09

PC19

OD70

OD80

PD00

PD10

PD01

PD11

PD02

PD12

ƒ�˙
ƒ�˙

��˚�

`�Œ�

ı�

v���b�g
y�Ñ�×

S�„�y�
Ì���

â�fl��
À�S�

��d

æ�æ

A�¶

k�n

��@

¯�–

ö�ï�°�E

â�

E�˘�À

Û��

ƒ�fl�

c�t���E

��

g���l��

·�

‹�˛�ß�E

•�ò�E

Þ�¿�

˛�

Ö�

'�

i���Ý

^���

º��

y�Ô

k�à

��Ý���

¡�f�à

À�

Ø�æ���E

à�
E�“�

L�

_�

��

L���X�

w�

a�

`�h

X�Ö

H�

ˇ�d

q�

˛�ò

g�r���|

ð�Œ�Ì
o�£�

fl�ö

å

fi�

„�

��

d�g

ß�ä�E�

æ�

L�O

§�

˘�§

N�d

��

��˚�ˇ

^��

��

��º�⁄

O�p

���

‰�p�_�y
Ì� �Ø�

W�˛�Ì
W��
}�»�@
É�æ�Ø�

d�q�î

��Ù�»

37.2

14.8

25.6

18.7

X�Ñ�˙

ð�Ô�E�

18.71

H�T

��˚�‡

��º�⁄�

��Ô

��º

P

K�\�����

y�ç

Æ�¢�

Æ�¢�

U�

r

»�h�

J�

I�

ö�

¤�⁄

„�

��

‡�æ�

��V

â�“

s�E�{�

k�C�„�Ì

S�E�s�E�

c

¤

K�

��

˚�÷ ��

|�

¯�

»�Ì�
÷�Ø

r�

˝�¢�

÷�

…�

‹� �E� �
w�Ł�s�s

‡�˘
«�Ñ

L�
÷�

j�
÷�

µ�Ì

â�µ

å

‹

n�

ó�

í�

k�

„�H

'�Œ

n�D�›

258.6

»�Œ�

v��
p�C�

Œ

§�ß�
h�g�

h�g�
Ø�»�

s�§�ß
S�V

V�

R
�
N
�

g

â�

�

A��

p��

â�˛�ð�I�

14

��e�˝�¡����

9À�W�n�˝�‰�‹�@�N���y�ð

É�æ�Ø�æ�

}�s�É�\�ƒ�µ�˜� �Ø�À�

2

��‡�Ì�î���˝���

����ü�Ì�Ô�u�

ß�Æ�˝� � �L��0.5

u�‰�˚�…�p�À�W�l�˝�A

1:5,000
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 m

v�æ�

ì�˘�

u���‡�Ì�î���˝�A� � � 2011

S�E�s�E� ��fi

›���

OD90

OD90

1�:�5�,�0�0

II|

II|

›�����

v�i�R���T���^�
��Û�

18.71

¾�z�ı�›

V�l�z

��@� �

‰�‹�P�X

‰�‹�Q�S

‰�‹�R�O

ß�a�@�U

P�D�ß�a�@�T�

Q�D�ß�a�@�U�N�
u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì�‡�F�y�Ñ��

@�ð�g�p�µ�˜�¾�‰�à�Ì�¯� �Ø�B�i�‡�

u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì�‡�F�y�Ñ��

@�g�p�µ�˜�¾�‰�à�Ì�¯� �Ø�B�i�‡�F

u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì�‡�F�ð�¾�˜

@� �Ø�i�‡�F�Ô���j�@�‰

u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì�‡�F�ð�¾�˜

@�‰�à�Ì�¯� �Ø�B�i�‡�F�Ô�


